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4WORLD Patch Cord,FC UPC-FC UPC
,SX SM,G652D,1m
Cena 9,59 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy 2366-uniw

Kod producenta 2366-uniw

Kod EAN 5908214356850

Producent 4World

Kolor Żółty

Typ Cable

Rozmiar uniwersalny

Zastosowanie optical fibre

Długość 1 m

Opis produktu
4world Patch Cord,FC UPC-FC UPC ,SX SM,G652D,1m
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